Product Specification
XBLW SN74LS04
Hex Inverter
RoHS
Description
limiting resistors to interface inputs to voltages in excess of
The SN74LS04 is a hex inverter. The inputs include clamp diodes that enable the use of current
VCC.

 Debounce a switch
 Invert a digital signal
Ordering Information
Product Model Package Type Marking Packing Packing Qty
XBLW SN74LS04N DIP-14 74LS04N 1000Pcs/BoTube x
XBLW SN74LS04DTR SOP-14 74LS04 2500Pcs/ReeTape l
XBLW SN74LS04TDTR TSSOP-14 74LS04 3000Pcs/ReeTape l
www.xinboleic.comXBLW Version 2.0
XBLW SN74LS04
Hex Inverter
2/13
XBLW
/XIN